UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY LEHI CITY

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001789

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS*

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
3,860,738.34 130,529.55 41,794.93

TAX YEAR 2009

TAXABLE
VALUE

2,555,237,148

2,555,237,148

COLLECTION RATE
88.23%

TAXES
408,431.46

TOTAL

4,033,062.82

DATE MARCH 31, 2010
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES
4,571,319.26
0.00
4,571,319.26
509,367.83
16,748.16
12,140.45
538,256.44
4,033,062.82
OTHER COLLECTIONS
457,536.98
12,226.97
13,387.28
483,151.23
PEN & INTEREST
18,143.22 426,574.68
GRAND TOTAL: 4,942,788.73

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



2009 FINAL STATEMENT

DATE OF CHECK
CHECK NUMBER

CURRENT

REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES
INTEREST & PENALTY

OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU
GREENBELT

UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH
FEE ADJUSTMENT

MINERAL - IN LIEU

INV INT EARNINGS

TRANS EQUIPMENT

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

LEHI DATE MARCH 31, 2010
02/09/09  03/09/09  04/09/09  05/08/09  06/08/09  07/09/09  08/07/09  09/09/09  10/09/09  11/10/09 12/10/09 01/11/10 03/31/10
** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **
TOTAL
5,899.11 1,568.16 23,367.76 6,693.43 8,776.05 33,803.57 59,572.49 8,363.39 14,169.09 139,589.27 2,751,143.72 748,764.37 231,352.41 4,033,062.82
61,602.22 21,441.48 14,478.59 37,349.14 55,033.64 18,263.33 22,864.77 10,482.50 13,867.50 45,152.23 10,090.18 88,665.05 9,140.83  408,431.46
1,062.36 465.45 540.70 994.23  1,668.38 554.86 953.98 503.53 671.02 4,197.31 554.95 2,743.93  3,232.52 18,143.22
62,664.58 21,906.93 15,019.29 38,343.37 56,702.02 18,818.19 23,818.75 10,986.03 14,538.52 49,349.54 10,645.13 91,408.98 12,373.35 426,574.68
36,637.86 34,798.51 45,274.97 47564.13 41,967.12 53,131.27 48,332.74 47,231.65 47,144.66 -8,631.84 30,960.74 33,125.17 457,536.98
606.03 335.36 0.00 372.45 6,600.34 2,031.87 0.00 1,765.95 1,641.60 -1,349.66 154.28 68.75 12,226.97
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,215.08 3,215.08
10,172.20 10,172.20
37,243.89 35,133.87 45,274.97 47,936.58 48,567.46 55,163.14 48,332.74 48,997.60 48,786.26 -9,981.50 31,115.02 33,193.92 13,387.28  483,151.23
105,807.58 58,608.96 83,662.02 92,973.38 114,045.53 107,784.90 131,723.98 68,347.02 77,493.87 178,957.31 2,792,903.87 873,367.27 257,113.04 4,942,788.73




	09LehiCityF
	annualsettlement

	09LehiCity
	Sheet1


